■ Feature:
■ Order information:
Example: Model + Electronic Ballast MLL-PO-135 + Electronic Ballast
■ Characteristic Parameters:
型號 功率 電壓 光通量 尺寸 光效 顯色指數 工作頻率 形狀
Model Power * Voltage (V) （lm）
Size: Φ*H
(mm) lm/W CRI (Ra) KHz Type
MLL-PO-135 135W 160V-265V 10125-11205 120*200 75-83 >80 230±30 Olive
MLL-PO-150 150W 160V-265V 11250-12000 120*220 75-83 >80 230±30 Olive
MLL-PO-165 165W 160V-265V 12375-13965 130*220 75-85 >80 230±30 Olive
MLL-PO-180 180W 160V-265V 13500-15300 130*220 75-85 >80 230±30 Olive
MLL-PO-200 200W 160V-265V 15000-17000 130*220 75-90 >80 230±30 Olive
MLL-PO-250 250W 160V-265V 18750-28050 140*235 75-90 >80 230±30 Olive
MLL-PO-300 300W 160V-265V 22500-28050 140*235 75-90 >80 230±30 Olive
色溫:
環境溫度:
使用壽命
Power * :